REVISION TIMETABLE – EASTER (WEEK 1)
	Time
	Fri 29th March
	Sat 30th March
	Sun 31st March
	Mon 1st April
	Tues 2nd April
	Weds 3rd April
	Thurs 4th April
	Fri 5th April
	Sat 6th April

	9 – 10am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 – 11am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 – 12noon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 – 1pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 – 2pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 – 3pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 – 4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 – 5pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 – 6pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 – 7pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 – 8pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 – 9pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 – 10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Remember, the Easter break is a ‘working holiday’ for you – you will have one of the longest holidays of your lives after your exams finish! You should be doing as much revision as possible each day, whilst making sure you do give yourself a chance to unwind between revision sessions. We recommend 30 minute to one hour blocks of a subject, unless doing a timed exam paper. Treat each day as a working day e.g. 9am to 5pm or an equivalent.
REVISION TIMETABLE – EASTER (WEEK 2)
	Time
	Sun 7th April 
	Mon 8th April
	Tues 9th April
	Weds 10th April
	Thurs 11th April
	Fri 12th April
	Sat 13th April
	Sun 14th April

	9 – 10am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 – 11am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 – 12noon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 – 1pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 – 2pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 – 3pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 – 4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 – 5pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 – 6pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 – 7pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 – 8pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 – 9pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 – 10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Remember, the Easter break is a ‘working holiday’ for you – you will have one of the longest holidays of your lives after your exams finish! You should be doing as much revision as possible each day, whilst making sure you do give yourself a chance to unwind between revision sessions. We recommend 30 minute to one hour blocks of a subject, unless doing a timed exam paper. Treat each day as a working day e.g. 9am to 5pm or an equivalent.
